•			-UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE	1177
1 DIEASE TYPE THIS PARM	FO.	R COLLATER	SE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATION, ETC. AL RELATED TO REAL ESTATE	27201.
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. Enclose fee of \$2.00 for each deb Send the Alphahatical Numerical	tor/or trade name shown in	excess of one.	. If more than one transaction is to be m	ade on this form send appropriate fee per box.
retained by party making the filin 4. If the space provided for any item	g. UCC-3A is filed with the	county filing	aved carbon paper intact to the filing officer.	nade on this form send appropriate fee per box. icer. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) copies are preferably 8½" x 11". Only one copy of such additive paper that is convenient for the secured party.
tional sheets need be presented to DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTH	the filing officer. Long sch	edules of col	lateral, indentures, etc. may be on any s	ize paper that is convenient for the secured party.
5. At the time of original filing, fil 6. File UCC-3A at each place where a	ing officer will return acknow UCC-1A or UCC-2A has prev	wiedgment co	m. opy to the assignee if noted on form or se ited	cured party.
7. When a copy of the security agri 8. A SEPARATE FORM UCC-JA SHOT	cement is used as a financin ULD BE USED IF ONE OF TH	g statement, E MULTIPLE T	n. opy to the assignee if noted on form or se iled. It is requested that it be accompanied by TRANSACTIONS IS AN ASSIGNMENT	a completed UCC-21 form.
A. Dobter(s):	ficer pursuant to the Uniform	n Commercial 2A. Secured	Code.	Filing Officer Use Only
DENIS O'BRIEN		STEVE FLYNN		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
JOAN E. O'BRIEN		KAREN FLYNN		
IB. Mailing Address(es):		2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable:		M92/10807
HIMXIMIXMXXIXX 915 N	JE 125TH ST	1460 T	FIELDER, ASHLAND, OR	:
NO. V	MIAMI, FL 33161	1-200 1	97520	
This statement refers to original Finan-	cing Statement which is file	d in the real	estate records.	
List Financing Statement No. Vol M	89, Page 18125	Date filed	September 26	, 19 89
A. CONTINUATION	B. RELEASE		C. TERMINATION 🗭	D. ASSIGNMENT
The original financing statement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above is still effective. (Fee \$2.00)	From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases all or part of the following (describe below), Indicate:		The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security Interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above.	The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name and address; is shown in 3A and 3B below, Secured Party's right under the financing statement, bearing the fill number shown above in the following property
	PARTIAL RELEASE		(Fee \$2.00)	(describe below) (ree \$2.00)
E. OTHER	FULL RELEASE(Fee \$2.00)			3A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:
				3B. Address of Assignee from which
(Fee \$2.00)]			security information obtainable:
			د,	
			ne	
Ву:			By: Low fely	- Jalen Klyn
Signature(s) of Debto	r(s) (If used as an am	nenament)	Steve Flynn	of Secured Parryles) or ACHEST Flypa
				TEVENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97:
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMM	SERCIAL CODE-FORM UCC.3	A 055	orn alphanericat	12-1-75
STATE OF OREGON: CO			CER - ALPHABETICAL	
SIMIL OF ORLGON, CO	ONT OF REAMA	111. 55.		
Filed for record at reques	t of	<u>lountair</u>	n Title Co.	the 18th day
of <u>May</u>		at3:2	20 o'clock P M., and c	duly recorded in Vol. M92
	of <u>Mon</u>	tgages	on Page108	<u>807</u> .
PPP 45 00			Evelyn Biehn	
FEE \$5.00			Ry & A. A. A. A.	we are a state of the state of